
  www.scudl.org

Hosted by

          March 18th thru the 20th, 2016  
     at the Hilton, Greenville SC

        March 18th ADO National Qualifier

Day               Saturday              Sunday Tournament Director: Ricky Mansfield

Time 10:00am 10:00AM 3:30pm 3:30pm                   Call (864) 513-3513 with any questions

Mens   

Singles 

501

Ladies 

Singles 

501

Mens 

Singles 

Cricket

Ladies 

Singles 

Cricket

Entry 

Fee
$25 $20 $25 $20

1st $600 $400 $600 $400

2nd $300 $190 $300 $190 The Hilton Greenville

Top 4 $140 $75 $140 $75   Dart Rate Room $104.00 per night (+ tax) 45 W Orchard Park Dr, 

Top 8 $50 $35 $50 $35      *Pricing cut-off date February 28th Greenville, SC 29615

Top 16 $20 $10 $20 $10 *Date subject to change (864) 232-4747
All above matches include $2 ADO Fee

           Please, No outside food or drink in the dart hall

Day Friday                      Saturday        Sunday

Time 5:30pm 5:30pm 8:00pm 9:00am 10:00am 1:00pm 3:30pm 3:30pm 6:30pm 9:00am 10:30am 1:00pm 1:00pm 3:30pm

Non-

ADO 

Event

Mens   

Singles 

301

Ladies 

Singles 

301

Blind 

Draw 

501/CR/3

01

Youth 

Singles 

501

Mixed 

Doubles 

501

Mens 

Doubles 

501

Ladies 

Doubles 

501

Mixed 

Triples 

701

Adult/ 

Youth 

Doubles 

501

Mixed 

Doubles 

Cricket

Mens 

Doubles 

Cricket

Ladies 

Doubles 

Cricket

Entry 

Fee
$15 $15 $10 Free $10 $10 $10 $10 Free $10 $10 $10

1st 45% 45% 45% Award 45% 45% 45% 45% Award 45% 45% 45%

2nd 25% 25% 25% Award 25% 25% 25% 25% Award 25% 25% 25%

Top 4
10%    

10%

10%    

10%

10%    

10%

10%    

10%

10%    

10%

10%    

10%

10%    

10%
10%    10%

10%    

10%

10%    

10%

All posted times reflect signup deadline with match to start soon afterward


