

## March 18th thru the 20th, 2016 at the Hilton, Greenville SC

SANCTIONED BY

## March 18th ADO National Qualifier

Day	Satı	urday	Sunday			
Time	10:00am	10:00AM	3:30pm	3:30pm		
SANCTIONED BY	Mens Singles 501	Ladies Singles 501	Mens Singles Cricket	Ladies Singles Cricket		
Entry Fee	\$25	\$20	\$25	\$20		
1st	\$600	\$400	\$600	\$400		
2nd	\$300	\$190	\$300	\$190		
Top 4	\$140	\$75	\$140	\$75		
Top 8	\$50	\$35	\$50	\$35		
Top 16	\$20	\$10	\$20	\$10		

Tournament Director: Ricky Mansfield

Call (864) 513-3513 with any questions



(864) 232-4747

\*Date subject to change

All above matches include \$2 ADO Fee

Please, No outside food or drink in the dart hall

Day	Friday			Saturday				Sunday						
Time	5:30pm	5:30pm	8:00pm	9:00am	10:00am	1:00pm	3:30pm	3:30pm	6:30pm	9:00am	10:30am	1:00pm	1:00pm	3:30pm
Non- ADO Event	Mens Singles 301	Ladies Singles 301	Blind Draw 501/CR/3 01	Youth Singles 501		Mixed Doubles 501	Mens Doubles 501	Ladies Doubles 501	Mixed Triples 701	Adult/ Youth Doubles 501	Mixed Doubles Cricket	Mens Doubles Cricket	Ladies Doubles Cricket	
Entry Fee	\$15	\$15	\$10	Free		\$10	\$10	\$10	\$10	Free	\$10	\$10	\$10	
1st	45%	45%	45%	Award		45%	45%	45%	45%	Award	45%	45%	45%	
2nd	25%	25%	25%	Award		25%	25%	25%	25%	Award	25%	25%	25%	
Top 4	10% 10%	10% 10%	10% 10%			10% 10%	10% 10%	10% 10%	10% 10%		10% 10%	10% 10%	10% 10%	

All posted times reflect signup deadline with match to start soon afterward